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004722
004722
004722
004728
004732
004798
004799
005070
005175
005181
005184
005185
005186
005186
005216
005217
005226
005227
005237
005239
005240
005241
005243
005244
005245
005246
005247
005247
005248
005248
005250
005250
005251
005251
005252
005254
005255
005256
005257
005258
005260
005262
005262
005262
005263
005264
005265
005266
005269
005269
005270
005271
005274
005276
005281
005284
005284
005284
005286
005322
005322
005322
005322
005322
005322
005323
005328
005332
005333
005334
005335
005335
005335
005335

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC
ALEXANDER BATTERY CO
PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
ALACARTE CCURIER SERVICE
LAY, DIANE E

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
YOUNG, MARIA

YOUNG, MARIA

MILLS, JAY

SKILLENS III, LEON
BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA
DAVIS, LARINDA SUE

LE, DAVID

THRUSTON, NEIL

SAVAGE, JuDY

TIPPIT, BRANDI
SCHERADO, KAREN R
MARSHALL, TERESA D
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
SWANK, ELLEN M

MCAFEE, TAMMY JO
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V
SCHENDT, CHERYL
SCHENDT, CHERYL
WILBURN, REBECCA
WILBURN, REBECCA
SMITH, MARY BETH

FLY, SALLY

GTE SOUTHWEST INC
JONES, DANNIE MAE
TRUJILLO, SANDRA
ROBBINS, RUTH ANN
KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
CURRY, D JUNE

AKBERALI DDS, A F
AKBERALI DDS, A F
BUSH, CAROL M

DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH
CITY OF TULSA

WARE, JOYCE D
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
ZERO TO THREE
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK
PHYSICIANS DESK

U S POSTMASTER

GOWENS, CATALINA Z
FAIR, AMY RENEE
HONEYWELL INC

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES -
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SERVICES

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

84.59
110.99
174.77
221.76
652.50

34.54
222.46

28.00
106. 64
185.12

9.35

15.53

36.89
215.90
117.18
249.24
268.15

92.69

52.08
162.44
200.26

32.55

12.40
124.00
130.20

52.08

44.02

59.00

37.20
129.18

99.82

59.00

17.67

59.00

44.64
102.30
303.32
104.16
305.37

36.95

16.78
186.49
743.20
754.95

64.72
724.52
377.37
106.33

39.06

80.40

64.48

24.18
511.77

39.68

26.60
934.95
413.81
329.18

44.00
127.90

77.95
127.90
137.90

77.95
127.90
443.65
990.00
247.38
140.38

70.00

11.11

48.03

45.94
101.79




