MONDAY, OC'	TOBER 18, 1999, CONTINUED		
004722	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	84.59
004722			110.99
004722	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SERVICES	
004728		*	174.77
	ALEXANDER BATTERY CO		221.76
004732	PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT		652.50
004798	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING		34.54
004799		SERVICES	222.46
005070	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	28.00
005175	LAY, DIANE E	MILEAGE	106.64
005181	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	185.12
005184	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	9.35
005185	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	15.53
005186	YOUNG, MARIA	MILEAGE	36.89
005186	YOUNG, MARIA	TRAVEL	215.90
005216	MILLS, JAY	MILEAGE	117.18
005217	SKILLENS III, LEON	MILEAGE	249.24
005226	BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA		268.15
005227	DAVIS, LARINDA SUE	MILEAGE	92.69
005237	LE, DAVID		
	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE	52.08
005239		MILEAGE	162.44
005240	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	200.26
005241	TIPPIT, BRANDI	MILEAGE	32.55
005243	SCHERADO, KAREN R	MILEAGE	12.40
005244	MARSHALL, TERESA D	MILEAGE	124.00
005245	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	130.20
005246	SWANK, ELLEN M	MILEAGE	52.08
005247	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	44.02
005247	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	TRAINING	59.00
005248	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	MILEAGE	37.20
005248	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V	TRAVEL	129.18
005250	SCHENDT, CHERYL	MILEAGE	99.82
005250		TRAINING	59.00
005251	•	MILEAGE	17.67
005251		TRAINING	59.00
005252	SMITH, MARY BETH	MILEAGE	44.64
005252	FLY, SALLY	MILEAGE	102.30
005255	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	303.32
005256	JONES, DANNIE MAE	MILEAGE	
005257			104.16
	TRUJILLO, SANDRA	TRAVEL	305.37
005258	•	MILEAGE	36.95
	KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE		16.78
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	5,186.49
I I	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		2,743.20
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		754.95
	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	64.72
005264	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	724.52
005265	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	377.37
005266	CURRY, D JUNE	MILEAGE	106.33
005269	AKBERALI DDS, A F	MILEAGE	39.06
005269	AKBERALI DDS, A F AKBERALI DDS, A F	TRAVEL	80.40
005270	BUSH, CAROL M	MILEAGE	64.48
005271	DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH	MILEAGE	24.18
005274		SERVICES	1,511.77
005274	CITY OF TULSA WARE, JOYCE D	MILEAGE	39.68
005270	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		26.60
I B	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		934.95
1 1			
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	413.81
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	329.18
13	ZERO TO THREE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	77.95
005322	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	127.90
005322	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	137.90
005322	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	77.95
005322	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	127.90
005323	PHYSICIANS DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	443.65
005328	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	990.00
005332	GOWENS, CATALINA Z	MILEAGE	247.38
005333	FAIR, AMY RENEE	MILEAGE	140.38
005333	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	70.00
005334	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	11.11
005335	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	48.03
005335	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	45.94
005335	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	101.79
	11141 WINDHOO OHKVIOHO		±01.13
11			